

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
121	112407	(NFO)LM1A-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$982,803.06	\$
122	112408	SS1C-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,054,769.85	\$
123	110845	(NFO)PM1A-961-F19,N501	I-81	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,621,260.20	
124	110847	(NFO)PM1B-961-F19,N501	I-77	Bristol	BLAND	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,124,180.00	
125	110848, 110849, 110850	(NFO)PM1C-961-F19,N501; PM1C-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,209,102.97	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$7,379,681.91	
126	110851, 110852, 110853	(NFO)PM1D-961-F19,N501; PM1D-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	DICKENSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,484,399.06	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$7,593,021.93	
127	110854, 110855, 110856	(NFO)PM1E-961-F19,N501; PM1E-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BUCHANAN	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$9,742,669.25	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$9,983,823.61	
128	110857, 110866, 110867	(NFO)PM1F-961-F19,N501; PM1F-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,561,714.20	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$6,136,853.23	
129	110868, 110869, 110870	(NFO)PM1G-961-F19,N501; PM1G-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BLAND	R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$8,472,670.54	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$8,598,897.90	
130	110881	(NFO)PM1M-961-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,297,016.00	\$
131	112406	(NFO)PM1L-961-F19,N501	I-81	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,748,299.70	
201	112415	(NFO)PM2P-060-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,457,459.40	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,463,955.79	
203	112418, 112459	(NFO)SS2E-962-F18,P401; SS2D-962-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,026,260.42	\$
299	112414	(NFO)LM2C-962-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,420,755.90	\$

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
431	110712	(NFO) PM4B-058-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,686,305.63	\$
532	110769, 110771, 111803	PM5G-001-679,P401; PM5G-001-692,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,239,311.81	
533	112441	(NFO)PM5A-091-762, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$847,317.15	\$
534	112443, 112444	(NFO)PM5B-046-703, P401; PM5B-046-706, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$452,394.24	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$458,156.74	
535	112445, 112447	(NFO) PM5C-040-760, P401; PM5C-040-761, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,807,419.48	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,907,449.81	
536	112448, 112449	(NFO)PM5D-087-675, P401; PM5D-087-674, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,168,551.28	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,222,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,271,146.59	
731	110024, 110025, 110929	(NFO)PM7C-967-F18,P401; PM7C-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,652,264.27	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,976,382.42	
732	112320	(NFO)LM7A-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,185,905.61	\$
733	112450	ST7B-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,063,637.98	\$
831	112401	(NFO)LM8B-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,513,624.77	\$
841	112402, 112403	(NFO)ST8A-968-F18,N501; ST8A-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CLARKE	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$865,922.69	\$
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$968,708.29	
842	112399	(NFO)LM8A-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,046,239.78	
843	112398	PM8X-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$902,422.44	
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$987,848.73	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,176,542.27	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
844	112395	(NFO)PM8Q-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,105,103.72	\$
845	112393	(NFO)PM8F-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CLARKE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,301,045.30	
846	112404, 112405	(NFO)SS8B-968-F18,N501; SS8B-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$818,157.45	
M53	68089	(NFO)U000-107-108, M501	DURANT ROAD	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	P020	F. CLAYTON PLECKER & SONS, INC.	\$1,974,616.34	
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,998,352.36	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,357,179.00	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$2,758,202.55	
M56	110422	(NFO)0295-043-904,B626	I-295	Richmond	HENRICO	C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,165,747.74	
						P433	PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$3,465,340.64	
						F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$3,588,748.20	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,944,773.80	
						M047	MCLEAN CONTRACTING COMPANY	\$5,500,000.00	
M66	111233	(NFO)ADA0-962-614, N501	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$253,177.00	\$
N02	106240	(NFO)9999-964-336,M-501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$1,246,909.80	\$
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,346,600.25	
N03	112170, 112171	(NFO)SM03-963-470,N501; SM03-963-471,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$493,889.58	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$517,993.78	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$562,144.24	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$628,122.51	
N04	111614	(NFO)9999-963-473, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$519,452.25	
						E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$639,637.86	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$647,129.03	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$674,224.25	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$1,148,071.58	
N06	107015	(NFO) HSIP-005-S01, N501	29 BUS.	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,540,936.00	\$

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N07	107014	(NFO)HSIP-006-S05, N501	0460	Lynchburg	APPOMATTOX	W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,255,676.28	\$
						P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,472,250.74	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,550,659.00	
N08	108316	(NFO)0081-011-801,B675	I-81	Salem	BOTETOURT	R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,372,000.00	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$1,521,819.00	
						A360	ALPHA PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,674,000.00	
						K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,721,780.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$1,790,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,860,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$1,919,280.10	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$2,062,347.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,124,000.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,195,000.00	
						B785	P. S. BRUCKEL, INC.	\$2,392,500.00	
						A1000	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$2,439,000.00	
						B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$2,656,000.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$2,930,320.00	
						K1006	KMX PAINTING, INC.	\$3,446,000.00	
N20	112287	9999-967-430,N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$2,017,215.22	\$
						V941	VIRGINIA SIGN AND LIGHTING COMPANY, DIVISION OF THE LANE CON	\$2,061,340.00	
						B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$2,183,194.75	
N22	111075, 111103	(NFO) PM45-043-F18,P401; (NFO) PM45-063-F18,P401	PM45; VARIOUS	Richmond	NEW KENT	D048	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY	\$4,656,687.57	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,821,282.21	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,988,777.00	
						I933	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	\$6,468,745.00	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N32	110654	0738-029-364,B648	0738	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,106,126.76	\$
						M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,552,179.50	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,573,909.00	
						M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$1,670,298.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$1,851,329.00	
N45	112609	PM89-698-F18,N501	I-81	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$255,223.44	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$289,169.80	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$302,549.20	
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$328,940.00	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$396,501.77	
U53	110323	0643-060-P07,N501	0643	Salem	MONTGOMERY	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$312,218.00	
						H279	C. R. HENDERSON COMPANY	\$382,044.00	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$397,704.00	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$423,207.30	
						D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$462,696.20	